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Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Patch Cable Highlights
(SC/SC), 15M (SO'ft) * Premium PVC 50/125

multimode patch cables

MODEL NUMBER: N506-15M

Attenuation loss meets or

exceeds the latest industry
standards

» Higher bandwidth optimized for
gigabit and 10Gbps networks

» Backward compatible with 62.5

micron fiber

Built-in headroom for future

applications

System Requirements

» Any fiber optic hardware or NIC

card requiring multimode duplex
Description cable with SC/SC connectors

Tripp Lite's 15-meter multimode duplex Fibre Channel SC/SC patch cable is manufactured from 50/125

zipcord fiber. The cable has SC connectors on each end, a PVC jacket and is FDDI and OFNR rated. Package Includes

50/125 Duplex multimode fiber is most commonly used in Fibre Channel applications. It is backward * 15M duplex MMF cable SC/SC
compatible with 62.5 micron fiber and built-in headroom for future applications. The cable provides higher 50/125 fiber

bandwidth optimized for Gigabit and 10Gbps networks as well. Also available in 1, 2, 3, 5, 10, 30, and 50

meter lengths. Search "N506-" to bring up all lengths. Also search "N516-" for SC-LC cables, and "N520-"

for LC-LC cables.

Features

+ Constructed with 50/125 micron cable

» Length - 15M

» Use on fiber and fibre channel installations
* SC male to SC male connectors

» Higher bandwidth optimized for gigabit and 10Gbps networks
» Backward compatible with 62.5 micron fiber
« Built-in headroom for future applications

* Number of fibers: 2

« Fiber type: all glass graded index

» Core diameter: two 50+/-3 microns

* CLAD diameter: 125+/-2 microns

» Primary coating diameter: 245+/-15 microns
» Primary coating material: acrylate

» Secondary coating diameter: 900+/-50 microns
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« Secondary coating material: PVC

 Attenuation @850NM: 3.5DB/KM maximum, @1300NM: 1.0DB/KM maximum

» Bandwidth @850NM: 220 MHz-KM minimum, @1300NM: 600 MHz-KM minimum

* Numeric aperture: .275 nominal

 Proof test level: 100,000 PSI

« Insertion loss testing performed on every connector (0.2db typical) and provided with cable

« Beveled edge on ends of glass makes insertion of plug a breeze

Specifications

INPUT

Cable Length (ft.) 49.2
Cable Length (m) 15
PHYSICAL

Color Orange

COMMUNICATIONS

Network Speed 1Gbps
CONNECTIONS

Side A - Connector 1 SC DUPLEX (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1 SC DUPLEX (MALE)
WARRANTY

Product Warranty Period - -
(Worldwide) Lifetime limited warranty

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does
not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:

https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies
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Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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